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Natureza
da
Despesa
339039
339047
339040
339040
339039
339047
339037
339047
339039
339037

339037

339037

Valor

4.693,90
99,64
3.000,00
10.000,00
15.000,00
2.000,00
22.532,03
6.574,10
1.016,10
115.270,23
29.229,09

7.000,00

Ord. Gest
Desp. Fin.
vV
vV
vV
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vV
vV
vV
vV
vV
vV
vV
vV
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~ Alterado @ Transferido v/ Assinado A\ pendente de ratificagdo
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UG Numero Dat'a cje Favorecido PTRES Fonte de
Emissao Recurso
158505 2024NE000018 & 16/02/2024 29081505000100 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000019 2 20/02/2024 92695790000195 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000020 2~ 21/02/2024 05872814000130 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000021 &~ 21/02/2024 12087446000184 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000022 21/02/2024 91982348000187 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000023 21/02/2024 91982348000187 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000024 & 21/02/2024 00482840000138 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000025 2 22/02/2024 88702089000189 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000026 &~ 22/02/2024 07548854000156 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000027 22/02/2024 06205427000102 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000028 22/02/2024 79283065000141 231523 1000000000
158505 2024NE000029 2 27/02/2024 10528510000190 231523 1000000000
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